FEE SCHEDULE

Tuition Fees

Course Name CRICOS | Study Maximum Total Tuition Total Fees
Course weeks Holiday Course Fee
Code Weeks Duration
(Weeks)
BSB51918 0100312 | 40 12 52 $8,000 $8,000
Diploma of
Leadership and
Management
BSB61015 0100313 | 40 12 52 $8,000 $8,000
Advanced Diploma
of Leadership and
Management

Non-Tuition Fees

Other Non-Refundable Fees (payable only if applicable):

Overseas Student Health Cover Charges (12 months):
Single $514 - Couple $3,050 — Family (2 Adult and 1 Child) $5280 (subject to change without notice by the health cover provider).

Late fee on overdue invoice: $20

Late Assessment Submission Fee: $100

Credit card surcharge (if applicable): 1.5%

Bank fee charge for overseas refund: Maximum $50

The above fees do not cover students’ personal or living expenses in Australia. Students are responsible for their own living expenses. Indicative
costs of living are available at the official Australian government website: www.studyinaustralia.gov.au

All fees are listed in Australian dollars | Fees are reviewed annually and are subject to change
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